

In The Court of the Sessions Judge Birbhum, Suri

Sessions Case – 295 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-01-003379-2024

Present : Smt. Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay, (JO Code : WB00664)
Sessions Judge, Birbhum (In-charge)

Order No.- 02

16.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person namely Suhas Chatterjee.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution vide Ref. No. SBA/11/12/2024 dated 16.12.2024 of Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is to be passed this day.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

Fix **29.01.2025** for appearance of the accused person namely Suhas Chatterjee.

Dictated and corrected

Sessions Judge, Birbhum
In-charge

Sessions Judge, Birbhum
In-charge